General Description
The MAX1756 evaluation system (EV system) consists
of a MAX1776 evaluation kit (EV kit) and a companion
Maxim system management bus (SMBus) interface
board.
The MAX1756 EV kit is an assembled and tested circuit
board that demonstrates the MAX1756 SOT23 local
temperature comparators with SMBus serial interface.

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
MAX1756EVKIT 1 MAX1756 evaluation kit
MAXSMBUS 1
PC parallel port to SMBus
interface
PART TEMP RANGE INTERFACE TYPE
MAX1756EVSYS 0°C to +70°C Windows software
MAX1756EVKIT 0°C to +70°C User-supplied
REFERENCE QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1 0.1µF 0805 ceramic capacitor
U1 1 MAX1756AAUT
JU1 1 3-pin jumper
H1 1 6-pin header
P1 1
2 × 10 female right-angle
receptacle
None 1 PC board
None 1 MAX1756 data sheet
None 1
MAXSMBUS manual (included
in MAX1756EVKIT manual)
None 1
3-1/2in software diskette,
MAX1756EVKIT
SMBus is a trademark of Intel Corp.
Windows 95/98 is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.
INSTALL.EXE Installs the EV kit files on your computer
MAX1756.EXE Application program
LPTCON.VXD Required parallel port driver
MAX1756 EV Kit Files
Recommended Equipment
Before you begin, you will need the following equip-